AP47 ACCESS POINT DATASHEET
Product Description
The Juniper® AP47 indoor Wi‑Fi 7 access point (AP) delivers multigigabit speeds, enhanced
security, and more resilient Wi‑Fi and IoT connectivity for demanding enterprise
environments. Designed as a tri‑band device with a dedicated fourth scanning radio, the
AP47 offers increased capacity and wider channels with less interference. It provides
unparalleled support for growing mobility demands and digital transformation while
ensuring exceptional user experiences.

APBR-ADP-T12 1/2” threaded rod
2The AP package includes one Universal Bracket.
Ordering information
United States Only AP47-US (Internal Omni Antenna)
AP47D-US (Internal Directional Antenna)
AP47E-US (External Antenna)
Outside of United States AP47-WW (Internal Omni Antenna)
AP47D-WW (Internal Directional Antenna)
AP47E-WW (External Antenna)
* Juniper products are manufactured in accordance with local regulations specific to certain regions and countries. For
example, customers should not use any SKUs designated for outside of the US in the US. Customers are responsible for
ensuring that any regional or country-specific SKUs are only used in the specified authorized area and accept all
associated liability. Failure to comply with the applicable regional designations of SKUs may void the warranty of the